



\$~R-143

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 22583/2005 & CM APPL. 14782/2005**

DANVIR VERMA Petitioner

Through: None.
versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS. Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

% **10.04.2023**

[Physical Hearing/ Hybrid Hearing]

1. List for hearing on 16.08.2023.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

APRIL 10, 2023/au