



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
CNR No. DLHC010686552005
+ **W.P.(C) 22583/2005, CM APPL. 14782/2005**
DANVIR VERMA

.....Petitioner

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Jasbir Bidhuri, Adv with Ms.
Karishma, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

06.08.2026

1. Learned counsel for the Petitioner is appearing through Video Conferencing and seeks time to appear in person and to address arguments.
2. Written submissions be filed on behalf of the Respondent.
3. List for arguments on 30.11.2026.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J.

AUGUST 06, 2026/VA